SCHEDULE OF FEES 2017 Diploma
RTO Code: 88037 - CRICOS Code: 02400A

7/92 Hoksins Street Mitchell ACT, 2911 - Ph: 1300 721 397 or 02 6242 5111
VET FEE-HELP Self-Funded
A student's CAN (Commonwealth Assistance Notice) Invoice will be sent out 14 days prior to the Students who are not accessing VET FEE-HELP will receive their invoice 14 days prior to

Census Date in each term. A student's official CAN will be issued one month after the Census their census dates.
theology | psychology | spirituality Date, informing the student of the debt incurred for the term.

A

All students: If you withdraw after the census date, you will still incur a debt (VET FEE-HELP or with aifc)
Australian Institute of Fam||y Cou nselling All students are responsible for knowing their unit of study code, tuition fees, commencement and census dates for their centres and/or programs listed below.
(note: New part-time students will undertake ‘Year A’ units only, while Full-time students will undertake Year A+ B units)

Part PERTH

Unit of Study RPL Tuition VFH Loan ADELAIDE/ ENGLISH DISTANCE- KOREAN DISTANCE- ON CAMPUS
i BRISBANE MELBOURNE SYDNEY KOREAN
ferm = Time Code Name of UoS Fee  Fee Debt CANBERRA BASED PROGRAM  BASED PROGRAM DOMESTIC
Units SYDNEY
A COCCDF501A gpupr:zg::::ia" discipleship | 4195 00| $480.00 | $576.00
c
T ;2::5 16/02/2017 23/02/2017 2/03/2017 2/03/2017 23/02/2017 9/03/2017 20/03/2017
A COCALS595A |/ PPIY active BSKIS 1 ¢192.00| $480.00 | $576.00
from a Christian perspective
1 Integrate theories of
B COCTPS502A thf"‘,"°g:f’ psylch°|°gy and | <102.00| $480.00 | $576.00 stud
s"'"t“a"fty relevant to Perio‘; 1/02/2017 20/04/2017 | 8/02/2017 27/04/2017 | 15/02/2017 4/05/2017 | 15/02/2017 4/05/2017 | 8/02/2017 20/04/2017 | 22/02/2017 11/05/2017 | 6/03/2017 5/05/2017
counselling
B cocTmpsosa |Evaluate theories and models| o) 00| s180.00 | $576.00
of psychotherapy
A CHCCCS019 :::;gs'i‘t'zztaiz::ew°"d ' 1¢192.00| $480.00 | $576.00
c
ApPly specialist interpersonal e | 3/05/2017 10/05/2017 17/05/2017 17/05/2017 3/05/2017 23/05/2017 29/05/2017
A CHCCSL002  |and counselling interview $192.00| $480.00 $576.00
2 skills
Apply redemptive truth in
B RED 192. 480. 76.
COCREDS30C | unselling 319200 $480.00 | $576.00 ::‘;‘; 21/04/2017 22/06/2017 | 28/04/2017 29/06/2017 | 5/05/2017 4/05/2017 | 5/05/2017 27/07/2017 | 21/04/2017 23/06/2017 | 12/05/2017 6/07/2017 | 15/05/2017 14/07/2017
B CHCLEGOO1 | Work Legally and Ethically | $192.00| $480.00 | $576.00
A CHCMHS001 :ﬂvzztav:zaﬁ::ﬂ:u‘;’;th $192.00| $480.00 | $576.00 | .
e et Date 10/07/2017 17/07/2017 17/07/2017 8/08/2017 26/07/2017 16/08/2017 7/08/2017
A CHCCSL001 ! rm - $192.00| $480.00 | $576.00
counselling relationship
3 B cHceswooy | uPPort counselling clientsin |\ o) 00| ¢480.00 | $576.00
decision-making processes Study
berioy | 23/06/2017  7/09/2017 | 30/06/2017 14/09/2017 | 5/05/2017 21/09/2017 | 28/07/2017 21/09/2017 | 12/07/2017 21/09/2017 | 4/08/2017 5/10/2017 | 24/07/2017 22/09/2017
B cocceTszoa |Ev3luate and apply Cognitive | o o) 00| <43000 | $576.00
Behavior Therapy
Promote Aboriginal and/or
A CCHCDIV002 |Torres Straight Islander $192.00| $480.00 $576.00 | C
T e | 28/09/2017 4/10/2017 9/10/2017 9/10/2017 9/10/2017 23/10/2017 16/10/2017
4 A CHCDIV001 |Work with diverse people $192.00| $480.00 $576.00
B CHCCSL003 Falc“i,tateht,he c‘:’"se"i"g $192.00 $480.00 | $576.00 | .
:\e at|'°t"hs ::I:(':‘Gpmcelss peri ‘; 8/09/2017 20/12/2017 | 15/09/2017 20/12/2017 | 22/09/2017 20/12/2017 | 22/09/2017 20/12/2017 | 22/09/2017 20/12/2017 | 6/10/2017 20/12/2017 | 2/10/2017 1/12/2017
B COCGCMS512A c:l’:n‘;e"fng o dzlnera $192.00| $480.00 | $576.00 | o O

Total Fees $7,680.00 $9,216.00

Note: In addition to the appropriate course fees, applicants are also liable to pay an additional Administration and Resource fees of $150 before commencement of the course.



